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Generalidade
dos condutores

Condutores 
profi ssionais 
e em regime 
probatório

0,50g/l
0,79 g/l

0,20 g/l
0,49 g/l GRAVE

0,80 g/l
1,19 g/l

0,50 g/l
1,19 g/l

MUITO 
GRAVE

1,20 g/l
…

1,20 g/l
… CRIME

AF_path_Folheto_Cod_Estrada_301113.indd   4-6AF_path_Folheto_Cod_Estrada_301113.indd   4-6 11/29/13   1:42 PM11/29/13   1:42 PM



AF_path_Folheto_Cod_Estrada_301113.indd   7-9AF_path_Folheto_Cod_Estrada_301113.indd   7-9 11/29/13   1:42 PM11/29/13   1:42 PM


